�
�
Midas Passive OLED Part Number System
MC OC 057/21605 A W *   M Y     *
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8     9
1 = MC:    Midas Components
2 =     OC: OLED Character  OG: OLED Graphic
3 = Size / No of Characters and Character Height
4 = Series
5 = Operating Temp Range: B: -40+70Deg C W: -40+80 Deg C
6 =     Blank:Not applicable or No of Pixels (320240)
7 = Mode:    M: Transmissive S: Sunlight Readable
                (transmissive)
8 = Colour:   Y: Yellow G: Green R: Red B: Blue
      W: White RGB: Red, Green, Blue
9 = Driver Chip/Controller: Blank: General I: I2C
      E: Multi-European Character Set
Size / No of Characters and Character Height
Seriiiiiiiies
Opeeeeraaaaaaatttttttiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnngggggggggggggg TTTTTeeeeeeeeeeeemmmmmmmmp RRRRRRRRaaaaaaaaanggggggggggggggggeeeeeee:  BBBBBBBBBB:::: ------4444440000000++++++77777770DDDDDDDDDDDDDDeeeegggggggggggg CCCCCCCCCCCC WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW: ------4444444000++++++++++++++8888888888888888800000000000000000 DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDeeeeeeeeeeeeegggggggggggggg CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
    BBBBBBBBBBBBBBllllllllllllaaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk:::::NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNoooootttttt aaaaaaappppppppppppppppplliiccccaaaabbbbbbbbbbbbbblllllllllleeeeeeee oooooooorrrrrrrrrrrr NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNo of P
Mode:    MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM::::::::::::::::  TTTTTTTTrrrrrrrraaaaaaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnsssssssssssmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiisssssssssssssssssssssssssiiiiiiiivvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee SSSSSSSSS:: SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSuuuuuuuuuuuuunnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnllllight Readabl
              (transmissive)
3/27
History of Version
Version Contents Date Note
00 NEW VERSION 2012/06/11 Spec.
01 Update Power up Sequence 2012/06/25 Spec.
4/27
Contents Page